
$2,500

440 LEWERS STREET HONOLULU OAHU
96815
https://goldseai.com

Don’t miss this opportunity to live in a most “unique” home in
Waikiki! Enjoy the spacious living of this HUGE 1BR/1BA/1PKG
unit in the highly sought after KAILANI Condominium. Home has
fantastic panoramic views over-looking Waikiki, Specialty blinds
through-out the home and a fully upgraded kitchen!! A must-
see!!! Have breakfast […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Rental

• Active

• 815 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Secured Entry Building Name: Kailani

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories Stories: 1

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 1 Security Features: Key

Pets Allowed: Yes Amenities: Blinds, Community Laundry, Dishwasher, Dryer, Pool
on Property, Range Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Resident
Manager, Washer

Features: Cable, Hot Water


